CITY OF FORT LAUDIRDALE APPLICATION FOR CERTIFICATE OF PUBLIC CONVENIENCE & MECESSITY RENTAL CARS WITH CHAUFFER AND/OR SIGHSEEING VEHICLES

FILING FEE					DATE:	w 15)	λ
APPLICATION FOR: New Renewal Certificate PUBLIC HEARING BEFORE THE COMMINISTER SEARD ON // Certificate PUBLIC HEARING BEFORE THE COMMINISTER SEARD ON // CERTIFICATE DENIED REASON PUBLIC HEARING APPROVED BY CITY COMMISSION: TYPES OF CERTIFICATE SIGHT SEEING B. OTHER C. COURTESY CAR REQUIRED INFORMATION Note: The information requested is required by Section 27-192 of the Code of Ordinances of the City of Fort Lauderdale. All required information must be provided before the application is submitted to the Community Services Board for their review. (1) THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT AND IF A CORPORATION, NAMES AND ADDRESSES OF THE OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS. THE APPLICANT IS: NOT INCORPORATED Individual: Name: Address:	711 INC. 7			*,			
PUBLIC HEARING BEFORE THE COMMINENCES BOARD ON			_ LICENSE FEE _	151.00	TOTAL DUE /	Submilde	1:
PUBLIC HEARING BEFORE THE COMMISSION: PUBLIC HEARING APPROVED BY CITY COMMISSION: TYPES OF CERTIFICATE SIGHTSEEING B. OTHER C. COURTESY CAR REQUIRED INFORMATION Note: The information requested is required by Section 27-192 of the Code of Ordinances of the City of Fort Lauderdale. All required information must be provided before the application is submitted to the Community Services of The Information in their review. (1) THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT AND IF A CORPORATION, NAMES AND ADDRESSES OF THE OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS. THE APPLICANT IS: NOT INCORPORATED Individual: Name: Address:	APPLICATIO	ON FOR: New_	X	enewal		Journates	,
PUBLIC HEARING APPROVED BY CITY COMMISSION: TYPES OF CERTIFICATE SIGHTSEEING B. OTHER C. COURTESY CAR REQUIRED INFORMATION Note: The information requested is required by Section 27-192 of the Code of Ordinances of the City of Fort Lauderdale. All required information must be provided before the application is submitted to the Community Services Board for their review. (1) THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT AND IF A CORPORATION, NAMES AND ADDRESSES OF THE OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS. THE APPLICANT IS: NOT INCORPORATED Individual: Name: Address: Address: Name of Partner: Address: Name of Partner: Address:	ופונטי דע הש	"4 ~)	THE GOMMUNIT	SERVICES BOARD	. 11 1		
TYPES OF CERTIFICATE SIGHTSEEING B. OTHER C. COURTESY CAR REQUIRED INFORMATION Note: The information requested is required by Section 27-192 of the Code of Ordinances of the City of Fort Lauderdale. All required information must be provided before the application is submitted to the Community Services Board for their review. (1) THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT AND IF A CORPORATION, NAMES AND ADDRESSES OF THE OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS. THE APPLICANT IS: NOT INCORPORATED Individual: Name: Address:	PUBLIC HEA	RING APPROV	ED BY CITY COMM	IISSION:	<u> </u>		
B. OTHER C. COURTESY CAR REQUIRED INFORMATION Note: The information requested is required by Section 27-192 of the Code of Ordinances of the City of Fort Lauderdale. All required information must be provided before the application is submitted to the Community Services (1) THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT AND IF A CORPORATION, NAMES AND ADDRESSES OF THE OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS. THE APPLICANT IS: NOT INCORPORATED Individual: Name:		1 1 2					- 60
B. OTHER C. COURTESY CAR REQUIRED INFORMATION Note: The information requested is required by Section 27-192 of the Code of Ordinances of the City of Fort Lauderdale. All required information must be provided before the application is submitted to the Community Services (1) THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT AND IF A CORPORATION, NAMES AND ADDRESSES OF THE OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS. THE APPLICANT IS: NOT INCORPORATED Individual: Name:	*****	******	***	<u></u>	·		
B. OTHER C. COURTESY CAR REQUIRED INFORMATION Note: The information requested is required by Section 27-192 of the Code of Ordinances of the City of Fort Lauderdale. All required information must be provided before the application is submitted to the Community Services (1) THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT AND IF A CORPORATION, NAMES AND ADDRESSES OF THE OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS. THE APPLICANT IS: NOT INCORPORATED Individual: Name: Address: Address: Name of Partner: Address: Name of Partner: Address:	TYPES OF CI	ERTIFICATE			**************************************	7 京南北长山 安省 南京南京安省 金角山 安安全 4	
REQUIRED INFORMATION Note: The information requested is required by Section 27-192 of the Code of Ordinances of the City of Fort Lauderdale. All required information must be provided before the application is submitted to the Community Services Board for their review. (1) THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT AND IF A CORPORATION, NAMES AND ADDRESSES OF THE OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS. THE APPLICANT IS: NOT INCORPORATED Individual: Name: Address: Address: Name of Partner: Address:	•	EING	2. (2.)	NUMBER OF	VEHICLES		
REQUIRED INFORMATION Note: The information requested is required by Section 27-192 of the Code of Ordinances of the City of Fort Lauderdale. All required information must be provided before the application is submitted to the Community Services Board for their review. (1) THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT AND IF A CORPORATION, NAMES AND ADDRESSES OF THE OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS. THE APPLICANT IS: NOT INCORPORATED Individual: Name:	B. OTHER					¥	
Note: The information requested is required by Section 27-192 of the Code of Ordinances of the City of Fort Lauderdale. All required information must be provided before the application is submitted to the Community Services (1) The NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT AND IF A CORPORATION, NAMES AND ADDRESSES OF THE OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS. THE APPLICANT IS: NOT INCORPORATED Individual: Name: Address: Address: Name of Partner: Address:	C. COURTES	Y CAR		5.1			
Note: The information requested is required by Section 27-192 of the Code of Ordinances of the City of Fort Lauderdale. All required information must be provided before the application is submitted to the Community Services (1) The NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT AND IF A CORPORATION, NAMES AND ADDRESSES OF THE OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS. THE APPLICANT IS: NOT INCORPORATED Individual: Name: Address: Address: Name of Partner: Address:				V¥			
Note: The information requested is required by Section 27-192 of the Code of Ordinances of the City of Fort Lauderdale. All required information must be provided before the application is submitted to the Community Services (1) The NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT AND IF A CORPORATION, NAMES AND ADDRESSES OF THE OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS. THE APPLICANT IS: NOT INCORPORATED Individual: Name: Address: Address: Name of Partner: Address:	REQUIRED IN	FORMATION					
THE APPLICANT IS: NOT INCORPORATED Individual: Name: Address: Business Entity: Name of Partner: Address: Name of Partner: Address: Address:	Note: The info Lauderdale. All Board for their r	rmation reques I required inform eview.	ted is required by pation must be provi	Section 27-192 of ded before the application	the Code of Ordinances cation is submitted to the	of the City of Fort Community Services	
THE APPLICANT IS: Not INCORPORATED Individual: Name: Address: Business Entity: Name of Partner: Address: Name of Partner: Address: Address:	(1) THE NA	ME AND ADDRE	SS OF THE APPLIC	ANT AND IS 4 CO.			
Not Incorporated Individual: Name: Address: Business Entity: Name of Partner: Address: Name of Partner: Address: Address:	OFFICER	RS AND DIRECTO	DRS.	AND IF A CORP	ORATION, NAMES AND	ADDRESSES OF THE	
Individual: Name:	THE APPLIC	ÁNT IS:	- 5		0)		
Address: Business Entity: Name of Partner: Address: Name of Partner: Address:		34	No	TINCORPORATED			
Address:	Individual:	Name:					
Business Entity: Name of Partner: Address: Name of Partner: Address:	V V				17	70	
Name of Partner: Address:	Business Entity: N	lame of Partner	 			-	
Name of Partner:		Address:					
Address:	3	Name of Part	ner:	98	··		
·· ············							

Page 1 of 6

CAM 14-1630 Exhibit 2 Page 1 of 16

05/09/07RR

A Corporation	President: Frank A 1
91	Address 3020 NE AZE #516 FT Lond FC 33300
272 63	Vice President: 32 # 516 FT Lond. FC 33308
12	Addréss:
T .	Secretary: Caridad Conzules
	Address 1401 SE 1557 ALT 111
1	Treasurer
	Director
	Address
2.	Registered Agent_
	Address
Œ	Contact Person
	Address
	Phone umber
	Definitions (Section 27-1)
Rental car with driver by the ho	h chauffeur means any passenger-type vehicle for hire that is rented with a chauffeur ur, day, week or month.
Olumisee in a va	<u>▶ </u>
accordance with	chicle means a vehicle for hire transporting passengers over the streets of the city in a contract previously made between the owner or operator and the passenger.
Applicant must a	attach a brief description of each vehicle desired to this application and label as
(3) The retain	t a seried to this application and label as
rates and faccommission.	ares or charges whether increased or decreased shall be set by the city
venicie Type:	_ ZOI7-Mayzode- / la-a / l
Proposed rate and	2012-Merzedez-Glaso Aulati-Prass. Vin AJGBF7BE8CA778940 Wor fates: MILE Price List)
	X
Vehicle Type: 200-	7- Cheve Suburban-7Pass Vin 36NFC160876321473
	Prop 2 of 6

Page 2 of 6

05/09/07RR

Proposed rate and for fares Mile (Price 1,54.)
NOTE: If additional space is needed for rates and/or fares please attach a separate sheet and label it
Exhibit 2 is attached to this application Rates, Fares and charges agreement
fares or charges, whether increased or decreased, shall be set by the city corn mission. Signed
Signature of Applicant Tran A dances - Name of Applicant (print or type)
Sworn to & subscribed before me this
The permanent location at which such vehicle(s) wil! be stored or parked when not in use.
Permanent location: 3020 NE 32 AND #516 FT Land EC 33308
(4) The identity of the actual owner or owners of such vehicle(s) if the applicant does not own such vehicle(s).
The applicant is the owner of the vehicle(s) listed in this application.
The applicant does not own the vehicle(s) listed in this application.
The vehicle(s) is/are owned by:
Name: Frank A. Watheres
Address: 3020 NE 32 me #516 FT Land. FL 33308

Page 3 of 6

05/09/07RR

X

N ar ex	OTE: Where additional another person, attacktra sheets are provided.	space is needed due t h separate sheets and Leave box blank if all	o multiple owner label them as Ex the ownership in	s or partial ow hibit 3. Pleas formation is pro	nership by t e check the ovided on th	he applicant box below if is form
11	Exhibit 3 is attached.	2				5
(5)	A financial statement	prepared by a certific	ed public accou	ntant.	(+)	
No		tatement must be attac	ched to this appl	ication. Pleas	e label it as cannot be fo eft when thi	Exhibit 4. orwarded to s has been
(6)	A profit and loss stater necessity.	ment, if the applicant is	the holder of a	certificate of p	public conve	nienc e and
	The applicant is not a	holder of a certificate(s	3)	22		
	The applicant is the ho Exhibit 5 and attached	older of a certificate. A	profit and loss st	atement has be	en labeled	as
1	An accurate certified ac- including a profit and los for operation, insurance compensation, social se	premiums paid includir				
Exh	An accurate certified actibit 6 and attached to the	count of records as des is application.	cribed in subsec	tion (8) above	has been lat	peled as
(8) d	each application for a by a tender of the licen	certificate of public o se fee as provided by	onvenience and Section 15-57 o	d necessity sl of this Code.	nali be acco	mpanied
	The license fee is attach			<u> </u>	D 1	
office	mprehensive listing of an ent business entity or ag ers, directors, managers rred in the State of Florid	. Of partners, as applica				
Rega	ou the applicant current rding vehicle(s) for hire?	2		₩ Vaa 4 71	N. []	
If yes,	, business name	inport 2P	ort Inc	Yes 🔀	No 🗌	411
Have	VOU, the applicant been	involved in vehicle(s) f	or hiro in the man	+2 Von 🗍	N = 1571	
	year, and approant beering	nivolved iii veriicie(S) ii	or time in the bas	r: 162 []	No 🔀	
	you, the applicant been			ng vehicles	No 🔀	
Have : For hir	you, the applicant been re?		ousiness regardir	ng vehicles Yes [

		y of the corporate offi e(s) for hire or have the een involved Ina busi	ICA CACI DEGI	THIVOIVE	n in a hije	INDEE TON	olved in arding ve Yes	ehicles for	ess regarding hire or have they
lf :	yes,	Name of Person	·			¥0	N	es.	al .
	20	Business Name	<u>.</u>	(6)	·		, i		
	133	Name of Person	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· ·	34			10
		Business Name		V					
Pro (10 X) rep per	ovide)) of t I do ort. I ha	attach extra sheets if nibit 7 is attached. a comprehensive list he ordinance section not have any violation ve provided a comprison 27-192(b)(10) of	ting of any vid Label the a ons or comple chensive listi the Code of (plations of the	r compla theet(s) I meet the	ints that we Exhibit 8 erequirem	rould be	included in Section 27	n subsection -192(b) (10) to
		. Insurance require							
Ø.	tl	After a certificate is is rental car with chau he hands of the city l nsurance for each ve	license inspe	olgniseeir Ctor a poi	ig venicle licv or po	a the ann	licant for	Cuch seen	بالمسام فأم
((b)	2		22					

TABLE INSET:

Type of Vehicle	Public Liability Policies Amount	Property Damage Policies Amount
Rental car with chauffeur	\$ 50,000.00/\$100,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
Sightseeing vehicle	\$100,000.00/\$300,000.00	\$25,000.00

(b) All such public liability and property damage insurance policies shall be written by companies having, or enjoying, a B and BB rating and authorized to transact business in the state. Such policies shall be deposited with the license inspector of the city and shall be kept in full force and effect by the applicant at all times. Failure to file such policy with the city license inspector or to keep same in full force and effect shall automatically cancel and void the certificate of public convenience and necessity or permit granted to the rental car with chauffeur and/or sightseeing vehicle covered by such policy.

and/or complaints that may be a	will be forwarded to the Police Departmen part of public record.	it for a list of all violations
(11) The date the application is n	nade	*
DATE 09 09/14		a o e
	# # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # #	is and the second of the secon
		38
WADE GROVES Notary Public - State of Florida	I hereby swear the above information	is true.
My Gomm. Expires Jun 28, 2017 Commission ≠ EE 882170	Signature of Applicant Frank A. platheus 6 Name of Applicant (print or type)	inzalez x
Sworn to an	d subscribed before me thisGM_d	ay of <u>Supt</u> , 20/9
a g	Notary	9
a .		-

Page 6 of 6

Application received on

05/09/07RR

The control of the co	Twelve-month profit and loss projection	n prof	it and	loss	proje)ctio	_			AIRPORT 2 PORT	2 PORT			Fisca	Fiscal Year Begins		Jan-13											
No. 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1,	Reverse. (Sales)	% ONI			£1.48ª	*	EL-18W	%	EL-101	*	EL-VEW	*	Ermur	*	ELM		El-Gup		£1-00g		E/1/20							
1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1,	Resilience Sudmiss																											
11 12 13 14 15 15 15 15 15 15 15								5.00	R,553	19.3	7,462	17.4		45.5	4			63			223	4	083 10	ď	-	63,7	12 10	Chi
1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1,	Deposits/Sales							7 7	17 109	e de		3.4		F 0	Ш.												3	е.
1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1,				Н				00				2 2		2 0		Ú.	_	Ì		j		ı	₩.			` ;		
1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1,	Total Revenue (Sales)	1	31 17+ 100		3 334 10	00	25 0.08 14	0 00	25.680	3.5		2 2	5				- 14											_
1	Conte											š	3															c
1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1,	Pavroll Checks	-																										
1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1,	Checks Paid Expenses				•			0 1	298,01	n (9 (5		ر بر											166	96.4		
1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1,				- c		2 0		201	5	2 6		67	o	00				The state of the s						h.				_
	Total Cost of Sales	`	ш		٠,			5 1		30		20		90				o,		00				L		and the same of th		_
								2	11,339			33		4 0														-
1	Gross Profit							49.5	14.022	546		1.1	203	*4			535	o o				Į.			4	ľ		
Column C	Expenses																								H			
Marie 1,00			Ó		ŀ	0.0		6.0	ľ	00		0																
Marie Mari		<u> </u>	3	ů		0.0		200		2 6		2 0				30		2		0	Çi	£.	00		Ċ		0	_
1	ADT Security Service			1		5.0		0.1	45		Ī	3 6		5 5		36		3 (0	В	5						
Marie Mari	Advertising		70	ت		.3			2	1 0	2007					a :		2	Ŧ	<u>ن</u>	.	0						
Mail))		2	Ì	3	7'00'	0		2		90	_	0		0.0		o	6		00			
Marie Mari	Sar, delivery and travel		o	c		00		4 80		00		60	96	102		80				0	-	0	30		0			_
	Somputer (Apple			4		c c		٥٥		D 10	47	0.5		0.0		96		9		0			ä		c			
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	comunication /Telephone/			, ,		4		17	4	9.2		50		0.0		*				u						1		
13 14 14 14 14 15 15 15 15	Jonations- St. Judes	*******	ē	c		20		2				1)				7,8		
15 15 16 17 18 18 18 18 18 18 18	Conations - Womans			1		4			3	3	₹			5		7.0		g		<u>o</u>	c	5	3		0	-		
131 0 4 419 14 14 12	Anter Of Hollywood			•	J	0.0		o o		Ů O		C .5		2.5		9.0	J	୍ଦ		177	0	a	2		ů	2		
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	ntertainment			v .,		4		† 5		6.0		0.1		00	Ĭ	90	3	0		6						36		
1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1,	Iness			1		7.		10	24	-		5.5		- 0		7.5		٧-	В	0	9	0				. 6		
1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1,	oDadh com					5.5		6	521	2.0		1.9		2.0		5.1		0		6		1						
1,002 6.4 1,144 34 444 12 12 12 12 12 12	отв Depot							2 6	Ť	000		0 ;		00		96		-3		0	5	0						
100 0.0	eals) J.) c	45	2 :		5 ;		00		- :		2		7		c	00		0.0			
100 13	ledical					. 01		000	‡	0.0		 -				5.5		, l		a o						5,28		
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	liami Dade Seaport			~		0		0.1	100	0.4		12		00		1.2				3 (د د ا					7		
See D2 166 G4 G5 G1 G4 G4 G4 G5 G5 G5 G5 G5	liami/Broward County		Ju		3	3		0.0	100	6.4		3.9	۳	4		2		1 0		, c						50		
1,	fusic/ Movies					æ		1.0	8	9.1		23		0.0		5	· ·			. ~			2 6		2 6	2,70		
84 1 86 1 1 770 9 446 16 127 06 685 69 740 46 16 127 06 685 69 740 46 16 127 06 685 69 740 46 16 127 06 721 126 127 120 07 121 156 236 14 389 14 389 17 389 17 389 17 389 17 389 17 389 17 389 17 389 17 389 17 489 17 389 17 489 17 489 17 489 17 489 18 17 489 17 489 17 489 18 17 489 17 489 17 489 18 17 489 17 489 17 489 18 18 18 18 18 18 18<	ent-Storage	: !				0		20		00		0.0		υņ		¢,	0	0		3	ت	0	0.0	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	0			
825 0.0 644 18 39 0.1 121 0.4 44 0.2 248 2.1 0.0 121 15 235 14 396 2.1 488 2.3 14 396 2.1 488 2.3 14 396 2.1 488 2.3 14 396 2.1 488 2.3 14 2.3 14 396 2.1 488 2.3 14 396 2.1 488 2.3 14 2.2 240 17 230 17 240 17 230 17 240 17 240 17 25.4 24 25.4 24 25.4 24 25.4 24 25.4 24 25.4 24 25.4 24 25.4 24 25.4 24 25.4 24 25.4 24 25.4 25.4 25.4 25.4 25.4 25.4 25.4 25.4 25.4 25.4 25.4 25.4 25.4	epairs and maintenance							۳.	1,779	5.9		16		90		ō.		6	~	ر د	cA				٦	12.66		
320 11 240 06 220 0.6 282 10 200 57 160 07 80 07 120 07 80 10 200 17 200 17 200 12 240 17 201	etail Stores					60		11		30		4.		0.2		-		0	-	5						45.5		
10 57 12 60 80 03 3 90 60 80 03 3 90 60 80 60 60 80 60 60 80 60 60 80 60 <td>unpass Ops</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>:</td> <td></td> <td>9</td> <td></td> <td>9.6</td> <td>252</td> <td>16</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>20</td> <td></td> <td>*</td> <td></td> <td>144</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>7</td> <td></td> <td>5.0</td> <td></td> <td></td>	unpass Ops			:		9		9.6	252	16				20		*		144						7		5.0		
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10		- -	3 -			- 2	1	9		0.0		2.5		ر د د	J	5		·		-			Г			21		
8 04 8 00 159 07 100 60 159 07 100 60 159 07 159 07 159 07 159 07 159 07 159 07 159 07 159 07 159 07 159 07 159 07 159 07 159 05 159 07 150 07	raffic School/ Tickets		3.0		C	\$	-	0 1		0.0		01		0	٥	3	C.	0	0	G	c	5	6		9	43	\$ C	
8 05 8 06 8 07 8 01	MX ChgBack				C															ı								
8 05 8 05 8 05 8 05 8 05 8 05 8 05 8 05								5	1	٠ ا		00		2.0	6	0	÷.	0	٥	e	ā		0		00	15		
208 07 146 0.5 199 06 134 5.5 00 02 42 0.2 39 0.5 30 0.2 17 0.2 31 0.2 55 0.3 175 6.3 1,136 30 0.2 100 0.3 100 0.5 100 0.3 0.0 100 0.3 0.5 175 0.5 10 0.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10	MX Collection					c		0.0	6 0	0.0		0		0.0		-		-		-		_				6		
00 CO 1771 CS 00 172 CA CO 120 19 133 OR 121 13 0.6 129 D7 138 C7 936 5 936 147 C3 160 CE 136 UA 2.0 CC UO 00 CO	MX Disant							36	\$	٧.		:4		e,		47		N.		£1		~		47		1.0		
50 62 100 62 100 03	T&T		0.0		9	c		ίÇ		3.0		4	0	00		c				re	3							
147 6.3 160 0.6 135 0.4 2.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0	apital One Credit Card	-						4	ĺ	0.0		0		7.00		, ,				, (2		8		
152 05 151 55 175 05 CO 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00	ty of Fort Lauderdale					43		•		5	9	ć.		0.0		د ۱			2 0) E			5 C		6 1	8		
	omcest	1		-		10		4		2.0	-	٤	7	0.0	13	c	0		0				2 6		> 6	- TV		

CAM 14-1630
Exhibit 2
Page 7 of 16

	%	€2	67	εz		E _Z		€,		€2		€,		é		8,		8				ε		ě		1	
	ONI	UBF	8%	,6e ²	%	Mar	%	'd'	%	ABW.	*	-unp	%	1-10/	*	-6n _b	%	L-des	%	y zoo	*	4.40 ₁	%	Z-30C	*	EAR	%
Credit One Bank		9	75	5	10		00		6.0		0.0				D.O.					,	0	,	100	,	:	(ž
Global Stl		382	13	280	1.5	462	18	230	2.1	247	60	383	18	240	2.0	186		180	Y	473	; : -	200	2 4	900	2 2	200	
Miami Dade Aviation Depatment		132	\$ 0	5	* 5	1	0.3	112	40	120	16	22			# 8	216	1 1	-		7.1	0.3	Š	: 5	87	3.6	874	3
Premium Assignment		F. 88	90	1,548	5.5	1,547	4	1,548	9.0	1,548	23	1,548	53		0 0		00		90	3,928	24.6	2,197	u.	Ť	0	15.412	1
TD Auto Finance		647		647	۲۹ ۳۱	647	2	647	2.3	547	el	647	0.5	647	50	647	5	543		Ī	G		10.17		C.	5 823	ę.
Transfer to IRA	770.0	80	90	200	(1)	200	96	200	5.0	200		200	00	200		200	~	500	2.5	200		200	10	500	60	2,400	13
Service Banking Fee		*	1.0	4	10	2	ئ 0	0	5.0		o o	33	76	8	32	2		28	c	g	5	g	ć	4	č	950	
ATM W/O		. 620	₫ ₹	446	7.5		c c	400	5	9	20		0.0	8	م		0	483	10	. 183	; ;	383		260	2 -	2 945	1
Safe Deposit Box		1	0.0		6.5		0.0		0.0	:	0.0		3 7		90		S		00	: 23	0		0.0	1	. 0	525	0
			2		00		ů.		50		0.0		2		.00		0.0		6.0		00	Ī	03	l	0.0		5
Total Expenses	A	6,327	:: 19	8,785	38 c	3 x 26	- 52	5,341	25.5	7,290	267	7.158	v	4 360	, 82	2,975	80	4,848	61 G	10,413	5° 7	5011	14	6.87		690	2
Net Profit	20 STATES AND STREET	6,060	ž C	10 060	24.9	7,477	7.4	7,482	24.5	9 534	25.0	4,42	23.7	5.709	8 94	950	13	513	10.2	Ø.	¢.					24.45	7



CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)

9/9/2014

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(les) must be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).

certificate holder in lieu of such endor	semer	nt(s).								
PRODUCER	~			CONTA NAME:	Kay Ke	ellev				
Euclid Insurance Agencies, LI 4450 W Eau Gallie Blvd, Suite				PHONE (A/C, N	o. Ext): 3 2 1 ~ 1	752-9797		FAX (A/C, No):	321-7	52-7980
Melbourne FL 32934		•		E-MAIL ADDRE	ss: kkelle	y@rrl-ins	COM		121-7	32 7980
				I PRUIJ	JCER MERID#: AIR		7.00			
							RDING COVERAGE		·T	NAIC#
INSURED				INSURI			ndemnity Ins	11200200	2 (20	India a
Airport 2 Port, Inc.				INSURI		deiphia i	ICHILITEY THE	urance	= 00	,
3020 NE 32nd Ave #516 Fort Lauderdale FL 33308				INSURE				-		······································
FOIC Dangerdate FD 33306				INSURI						
							····			
				INSUR						
COVERAGES CER	TIEIC	ATE	NUMBER: 802740224	INSURE	ERF:		DEVICION NUMBER	DEO.		
THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF	INSHI	RANG	ELISTED BELOW HAVE BE	EN ISS	LIED TO THE	INGI IDED NAM	REVISION NUM	E DOLLO	,	
PERIOD INDICATED, NOTWITHSTANDING AP	VY REC	JUIRI	EMENT TERM OR CONDITION	ON OF A	ANY CONTRA	CT OR OTHER	DOCUMENT WITH I	DECDEV.	TO	
WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED TO ALL THE TERMS, EXCLUSIONS AND CON	UK MA IDITIOI	NS O	F SUCH POLICIES, LIMITS S	HOWN	MAY HAVE BE	LICIES DESCR EEN REDUCED	IBED HEREIN IS SU BY PAID CLAIMS.	JBJECT		
INSR	ADDLIS									
LTR TYPE OF INSURANCE A GENERAL LIABILITY	INSR	WVD i	POLICY NUMBER PHPK1217458		POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY)			LIMITS	3	
CLICATE CONCORTY		1	EDEKT\$1 1430		8/13/2014	8/13/2015	EACH OCCURRENCE DAMAGE TO RENTER		\$1,000	,000
X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY		i					PREMISES (Ea occur	rence)	\$100,0	00
CLAIMS-MADE OCCUR		-					MED EXP (Any one pe	enson)	\$5,000	
							PERSONAL & ADV IN	JURY	\$1,000	,000
							GENERAL AGGREGA	TE	\$2,000	,000
GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:		-					PRODUCTS - COMPA	OP AGG	\$	
POLICY PRO- LOC						<u> </u>			\$	
A AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY			PHPK1217458		8/13/2014	8/13/2015	COMBINED SINGLE ((Ea accident)	TIMIL	\$500,0	00
ANY AUTO						1	BODILY INJURY (Per	person)	\$	
ALL OWNED AUTOS							BODILY INJURY (Per	accident)	\$	
A SCHEDULED AUTOS X HIRED AUTOS							PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident)		\$	
X NON-OWNED AUTOS		-					<u> </u>		5	
	1					i			\$	
UMBRIELLA LIAS OCCUR							EACH OCCURRENCE		\$	
EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE							AGGREGATE		\$ \$	
DEDUCTIBLE							AGGREGATE		•	
RETENTION \$						1	 		\$	
WORKERS COMPENSATION		-				-	WC STATU- TORY LIMITS	OTH-	\$	
AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE Y / N						†				
OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory in NH)	N/A	1					E.L. EACH ACCIDENT		\$	
if yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below							E.L. DISEASE - EA EN			
DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS DRIOW		-+	······································				E.L. DISEASE - POLIC	TIMUT	\$	
	1									
DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICL	ES (AH	ach 6	CORO 101 Additional Pamerke S	chodula	If more opposit	i maulmati				
2004 Chevy Express 1GAHG39U74			oord (v), reductional females (CITCULIE	, ti more apace is	s required)				
2004 Chevy Express 1GAHG39U04:	1203	792								
2007 Chevy Suburban 3GNFC1608	7G32:	147:	3							
See Attached		-		0						
CERTIFICATE HOLDER			······································	CANC	ELLATION	30	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
				BEFOR	RE THE EXPIR	ATION DATE T	CRIBED POLICIES HEREOF, NOTICE I	BE CANO	DELIVE	RED
City of Fort Lauderd	ale			IN ACC	ORDANCE W	ITH THE POLIC	Y PROVISIONS.			
100 N. Andrews Avenue										
Fort Lauderdale FL 3	3301		İ	AUTHOR	RIZED REPRESE	NTATIVE				
						THE PERSON				

© 1988-2009 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.

ACORD 25 (2009/09)

The ACORD name and logo are registered marks of ACORD

AGENCY	CUST	OMER	ID-	AIRP2	PO-	0.1

LOC#;

ACORD ®

ADDITIONAL REMARKS SCHEDULE

Page 1 of 1

AGENCY Euclid Insurance Agencies, LLC		NAMED INSURED Airport 2 Port, Inc.			
		3020 NE 32nd Ave #516 Fort Lauderdale FL 33308			
CARRIER	NAIC CODE				
		EFFECTIVE DATE:			

ADDITIONAL REMARKS

THIS ADDITIONAL REMARKS FORM IS A SCHEDULE TO ACORD FORM,	
---	--

FORM NUMBER: 25 FORM TITLE: CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

- 2005 Chevy Express 1GAHG39U951149538 2006 Ford E350 1FBSS31L56DA77580
- 2009 Ford E350 1FBSS31L09DA08929
- 2012 Mercedes GL 450 4JGBF7BE8CA778940

ACORD 101 (2008/01)

© 2008 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.

BROWARD COUNTY LOCAL BUSINESS TAX RECEIPT

115 S. Andrews Ave., Rm. A-100, Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301-1895 - 954-831-4000 VALID OCTOBER 1, 2014 THROUGH SEPTEMBER 30, 2015

DBA: Business Name: AIRPORT2PORT INC

Receipt #:326C-770 Limo/Moying Company (LIMOUSINE

Business Type: SERVICE

Owner Name: AIRPORT2PORT INC

Business Location: 3020 NE 32 AVE APT 516

FT LAUDERDALE

Business Opened:11/17/2006 State/County/Cert/Reg:LL863

Exemption Code:

Business Phone: 305-992-2099

Rooms

Seats

Employees 1

Machines

Professionals

		Fo	or Vending Business On	у		
	Number of Mack	ines:		Vending Type	:	
Tax Amount	Transfer Fee	NSF Fee	Penalty	Prior Years	Collection Cost	Total Paid
33.00	0.00	0.60	0,00	0 00	0.00	33.00

THIS RECEIPT MUST BE POSTED CONSPICUOUSLY IN YOUR PLACE OF BUSINESS

THIS BECOMES A TAX RECEIPT

WHEN VALIDATED

This tax is levied for the privilege of doing business within Broward County and is non-regulatory in nature. You must meet all County and/or Municipality planning and zoning requirements. This Business Tax Receipt must be transferred when the business is sold, business name has changed or you have moved the business location. This receipt does not indicate that the business is legal or that it is in compliance with State or local laws and regulations.

Mailing Address:

AIRPORT2PORT INC 3020 NE 32 AVE APT 516 FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33308 Receipt #1CP-13-00007019 Paid 07/18/2014 33.00

2014 - 2015

ROOMADD COUNTY LOCAL BUSINESS TAY DECEIDT

BUSINESS FINANCIAL STATEMENT

Financial Statement of

Street Address, City, State, ZIP) AS OF DEC 3/, 30/3 Cash on Hand (not in bank)								
Cash on Hand (not in bank)								
Cash on Hand (not in bank)								
Cash on Hand (not in bank)								
Cash in banks (Schedule 1)								
Stocks and Bonds (Schedule 2)								
Stocks and Bonds (Schedule 2)								
Accounts Receivable (Trade)								
Notes receivable (Schedule 3)								
Notes receivable (Schedule 3)								
Cash value of life insurance								
\$400000 000000000000000000000000000000								
Other current liabilities (itemize)								

TOTAL CURRENT ASSETS 5.0.5 TOTAL CURRENT LIABILITIES								
FIXED ASSETS LONG TERM LIABILITIES								
Real Estate (Schedule 4)								
Business								
Other								
Produces well-land and the control of the control o								
Business vehicles & equip. (Sched. 5) Owing on vehicles & equipment								
(Schedule 5)								
Other courts and investment (% 1)								
Other assets and investments (itemize) Other long term debt (itemize)								

TOTAL FIXED ASSETS / A OOO TOTAL LONG TERM LIABILITIES (2)								
10,00	. تصعف							
NET WORTH 23,0,	\$							
TOTAL ASSETS 23,015 TOTAL LIABILITIES 23;01	5							
Net Sales \$								
Drawings or owner's salary \$ 37,895								
Contingent liabilities \$								

SUPPLEMENTARY SCHEDULES

(NOTE: If space is insufficient, attach separate sheet with additional information)

SCHEDULE 1 - CASH									. '-'	· ·	
Name, Branch & Loc	ation	of Bank			_			Ame			
CHASE BANK		EC 20/	13)		Amount 3, 2/5						
CASH				1 600							
								7 7 18			
									•		
SCHEDULE 2 - STOCKS	AND	BONDS									
Name of Sec	urity				No. c	f Shares	;	Price Per	r Share		Total Market
	//	A									Value
Listed Securities	12	<u> </u>									
							_	· <u></u>			
	//	<u> </u>	<u> </u>					<u> </u>			
Unlisted Securities	///	7		_							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
											<u> </u>
COMPANY		· 						·			
SCHEDULE 3 - NOTES RI											
Name & Address	of Deb	tor			Amount		Due Date		Security		Pledged?
9.7	/ ^			+							To Whom?
<i></i>								-			
				_					_		
				_							
CHEDIUE 4 DEAL BOX	1 A CICITO										
SCHEDULE 4 - REAL EST			. 1								
Location/Description		ear Co g'd	ost		Market Mon		•				Mortgage of
» // A	At	<u>y u</u>		V AI	Value Income		ne	e Payment Bala		псе	Lien Holder
- \ / //	+		-						 		
	+	- 									
								<u> </u>			
SCHEDULE 5 - BUSINESS	XZTPT)	IICI EC A	NID E	<u> Ariti</u>	DAGE	NIOS					 -
Description and Capacity	V E.I.	Year	Yes					-1 77.1	3.7		
War		Mfg'd	Acq		C	ost	1500	ok Value Moi		₹.	Loan
S.CHEUY EXPRESS V	AN	2005	20		0	200	1	4000	Paym	,	Balance
CHEUY EXPRES V	AN	2005	20		10.	000	4	1,000	d		0
M CHEUY SUBURBA	J	2007	-	26	33	1,000	78	3,000	B	•	0
	•				1		•		7		
CHEDULE 6 - NOTES PA	YAB	LE									
Payable to Whom		Due	Ir	iterest	:	Monthl	у	Amou	nt	;	Security
		Date		Rate		Paymen	t				
- X///		_					_				
			1								
handry partificant dealers of the										_	
hereby certify and declare that the abov uthorize and request any person, firm											
ndersigned; and the said Surety is authori											
nd any information which it now has of m											
W Cost III		1		-		· -			01	11	/111
- Celle Cof Acco	199				_				7/	10	1/7
Signature									Da	ite	

f# 811212768 f# 1739391		78.15 Class Code Tax Months 3.00 Back Tax Mos Credit Class	51.18
CO/AGY 10 /7	Tue 6/30/2015	Reg. Tax Init. Reg. County Fee Mail Fee Soles Tax	Voluntary Fees
NOI	Expires Midnight Tue 6/30/2015	COLOR BLK TYTLE 98939693	
PLORIDA VEHICLE REGISTRATION	DECAL. 10186223	UT	Plate Issued 8/9/2007
DA VEHICLI		2007/CHEV BODY 3GNFC16087G321473 RGS NET WT	
FLORI	PLATE 090IIU	YR/MK VIN Plate Type	Date Issued 7/14/2014

IMPORTANT INFORMATION

The Florida license plate must remain with the registrant upon sale of vehicl The registration must be delivered to a Tax Collector or Tag Agent for transf a replacement vehicle.

3020 NE 32ND AVE APT 516 FT LAUDERDALE, FL 33308-7225

AIRPORT2PORT INC

- Your registration must be updated to your new address within 20 days of me
- the 30-day period prior to the expiration date shown on this registration. Re notices are provided as a courtesy and are not required for renewal purposes Registration renewals are the responsibility of the registrant and shall occur ا ا
 - I understand that my driver license and registrations will be suspended immediately if the insurer denies the insurance information submitted for this registration. vi

RGS - SUNSHINE STATE

	PLATE	BFU1541	DECAL		EX	PERCES	MIDNIGHT THU 10/2/	2814	
	VROAK VIN Plate Type DL/FEID Date Insued	2012/MERZ 4JOBF/BER TDL 9/3/2014	BODY CA778840 NEW WT	4D 0 9/3/2014	COLOR	BLK	Reg. Tex Intr. Reg. County Fee Mail Fee Saint Tex. Voluntary Fees Enund Total	2.00	Class Code of Tax Months Back Tax Mis Credit Class Credit Mentis
302	ANK MATHE 0 NE 32 AV AUDERDA				2 The to s 3 Yes 4 Res	Description in subjects subjects subjects	IMPORTANT IN icomic plate must remain a intermed be delivered to a representation alone must be updated to y reservable are the response order period peror to the a more are provided as a con-	title the regi Tax Collect our name of ollery of the	drawn upon sale () von we or Tag Agent for its draw wellis: 20 days w registrant and shall se are shown on this regi-

TO CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE.

RATE SCHEDULE LIST.

FROM:	TO:	SEDAN AND SUV	MORE THAN 4 PAX
Any Hotel near The Beach in Ft Lauderdale.	FLL/port Everg. Sawgrass Mall. BB&T Cent. 17 st Restaurants. Las Olas Restaurants	\$ 25.00 \$ 45.00 \$ 55.00 \$ 16.00 \$ 14.00	\$ 8.00 pp. \$ 10.00 pp. \$ 12.00 pp. \$ 5.00 pp. \$ 4.00 pp.
House near The Beach in Ft Lauderdale.	FLL/port Everg. Sawgrass Mall. BB&T Cent. 17 st Restaurants. Las Olas Restaurants	\$ 28.00 \$ 50.00 \$ 65.00 \$ 20.00 \$ 18,00	\$ 9.00 pp. \$ 10.00 pp. \$ 12.00 pp. \$ 6.00 pp. \$ 5.00 pp.
Down Town in Fort Lauderdale	FLL/port Everg. Sawgrass Mall. BB&T Cent. 17 st Restaurants. Las Olas Restaurants	\$ 28.00 \$ 50.00 \$ 65.00 \$ 20.00 \$ 18,00	\$ 9.00 pp. \$ 10.00 pp. \$ 12.00 pp. \$ 6.00 pp. \$ 5.00 pp.